## **Jefferson County 4-H Booster Club**

## Plaque and Name Plate Order Form Plaques \$15 - Name Plates \$5

Please legibly write member's names as you want them displayed on the plate

Family Name: Club:

Description:	Quantity	Unit Price	Total Price
Awards Plaque - List all 4-Her's in quantity		\$15	
Name Plate 1 - Name:		\$5	
Name Plate 2 - Name:		\$5	
Name Plate 3 - Name:		\$5	
Name Plate 4 - Name:		\$5	
Name Plate 5 - Name:		\$5	
Name Plate 6 - Name:		\$5	
GRAND TOTAL:			

GRAND TOTAL:

Make all checks payable to: Jefferson County 4-H Booster Club.

Return or mail to: Meadowlark Extension District-Oskaloosa P.O. Box 326, Oskaloosa, KS 66066-0326